

CANDIDATE NAME	Judy Rice
OFFICE	Trustee for Benchland Water District
PARTY	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions			0
Total campaign expenses	used Prior :	Signs	0
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)			0

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate	reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning	1 0
and ending	and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

Date

Oct 24, '21 Signature _

Gudy Rice

Judy Rice

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount

	9 s. trinsige me in meteor colonical degli dennical degli de segunda degli degli degli degli degli degli degli		
	e en en viveringe envige and en		
		The second secon	
	the construction of the Constitution of the Co	entre de la desente estado estado entre en	
e commence e con especial com participation of the contract of			
		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS	
	De la composition della composition della composition de la composition della compos		
	e an entrepresentation of the entrepresentation of the street of the str		A company of the second control of the secon
	The first of the Asserting Species of the Asserting Strates of Control Species of Control		
		The state of the s	
	er afræg i Ster fotbodskrive Korrese, er stande av skrivere ekk annat. His i menkappinde i skrivere		
A 200 P to 1 and 100 P to 100		The state of the s	

Judy Rice

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		THE CONTRACT	
			and the second the sec
	anne e a ser e e esta de la composição d		And the second
	o mode and particularly and the transfer over the constraint and the c	and the supplied and the supplied of the supplied and the	energia (1.1714) and a let 1.0 energia (1.14) and anomalis energia (1.14) and and anomalis energia (1.14) and an
	an elekak se gellen panamo er tour semanak semanam wan, oskolik sems om semana sambolis navanos el harassa ber a	an and a managaran di ang ang gang gang dalah kalamat managaran kalamat ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	
The second completes of the last and the second			
	CONCINIONE STATE AND COMPANIANT ASSESSMENT OF THE ACTION OF THE CONTRACT OF TH	one and a factor of material and a superior of the superior of	
		energen en e	
			A STATE OF THE STA
		and the second s	al \$ 🗘 -



CANDIDATE NAME	Phil Leonard
OFFICE	Trustee for Benchland Water District
PARTY	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions			0
Total campaign expenses			0
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)			0

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and acc	urate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning	
and ending	and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

Date

Oct 26 21 Signature Mit Lecured

Phil Leonard

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount	
1			0	
9	77			
		erantinas est armanis (m. samunis a está maio en mercana de major anos está está menor en antina en acestra es		
			produktivani provinci armini provinci p	
	on Colorana de Col			
	CONTRACTOR		\$	
			\$1980 LC 00000 0000 E-07 L00000 L000 L000 AVA AVA LUTURA MARKET VIVI	
www.we. weren con con a constant				
Coloradores acido (Ballillo a Directoradores acido e especial de la constante				
A CANADA				
		197 M. establet 2000 anno 1990 a 199		
			\$14.545 THE BOOK STORES AND ARREST TO \$10.000 AR	

	773.0	ar entre an vige ett i væg grænne ett entre græn græn endelste viste en fre i til en en kægen i ett en en frænt gælle med ett en en ett	\$ 100 mm	
	an and an ann an			
<u> </u>				
***************************************			**************************************	
ý ý		Total		

T	1 .1	*	1
יו	hıl	Leonar	А.
1 .	ш	LCOHar	ш

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
			10
an Albertan in the State of the Committee of the Committe			
CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL (S. Series 1884 CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
· was to a new construction of the constructio			
e i da anno sala a varia na antino asserbito asserbito asserbito de la completa del completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa del la completa del la completa del la complet		and the second s	0-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10

0000 H9000 LL (000004000000 DLCCCC AC CHARDEN ACA ACAS ACAS ACA			
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			

		en e	
		ger (saminos amos deligios del gravitas de ser se	

	an a		
			sakan samanin kan kan di kan in sa isina si ma
			1 \$ 0 -



CANDIDATE NAME
OFFICE
DAPTV

Trylor
ILAND WATER

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
V	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		16500	105:0
Total campaign expenses			and the control products and a control
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)			16500

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning and ending _____ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

Oct 22-21 Signature James

Jam Hayle

JAMES H: TAYLOGE Candidate Name
TRUSKE Office

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
8-20-21	SIGNE CO		165 00
•			
	The state of the s		
			THE COLUMN TO SERVICE OF A STATE OF THE SERVICE OF
			·
ann air a dhan na -ann an Aireann an Aireann Aireann a seach ann ann ann ann an ann an ann an ann an a		en er en skrive (1917), de 1 980 i grande - energen angelende (1918) en en er 1918 - en en er en er en en en en e E	
- An apriliary (A. C. Const.) (Additionally the Additional Association and Ass			
		CONTRACTOR	
		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
		MARK STORE II STORE THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	# 4 - \$ - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
			al \$165 0.0

(1)	1		Seminary	Anna James	Security of	Separate Sep	3	Sycamore	No. opening	9		1	

Candidate Name

Office

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
		Consideration and the process and the second control of the second	
\$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000 \$1.000			
		24 (1984) - 1 (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984)	
	and adventures a state of the second contract		
	MAN TRANSPORT (MINE ALA) "CONST. HANDER OF LANGUAGE MAN PROBLEM OF PROBLEM OF THE CONST. AND ASSESSMENT OF THE CONST.		
			- COURTO BOOK OF STREET STREET
	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY		
	orazione antalia del Coloni amentro primo il calmost secto in especifica di Coloni del Residente (antalia della Messo Arrivo Arr		
	and the second s		
	econolistica de contrator en la servicia de la contrator de la contrator de la contratorio de la contratorio d		
	en y green it dan men detambakka nekerana ayan ana ayan ing maning maning yang ada dalam termanan ayan demaka dan me		and an international community and international designation of the community of the commun
	and the state of t		
		1	100 - 100 -
NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		A STATE OF THE STA	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1 (100 m) (100
	an and a superior and		
Consultation is a phonorest demander or some analysis particles	And an analysis to a manual state of the second of the second state of the second seco		



CANDIDATE NAME	Ross Ballard
OFFICE	Trustee for Benchland Water District
PARTY	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions			,00
Total campaign expenses			#260,00
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)			

I do hereby ce	ertify that, to the	e best of my knowledge, the infor	mation provided on this	report is a full and acc	curate reporting of
my campaign Tune	financial activit	es, all receipts and expenditures l and endi	nave been reported for the	nis period beginning	and that
there are no b	ills or obligation	ns outstanding and unpaid except	as set forth in this repor	t.	

Date

19/25/2021 Signature Jan Balland

Ross Ballard

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
10/26/2021	Expenditure made to: GORDEN'S COPY	DOOR HANGERS	# 260.00
/ 40/ 2001			*** **********************************
			auto de la proposición de la company de la c
			and the second s
u (ili ili qui numentare i sepurito de libri no e i contrar discrito de contrar com			
0,000 to 10,000 to 0,000 to 0			
			The state of the s
			the Spirite and Sp
eriterativistic (gravitation) eriterativistic (gravitation) eriterativistic (gravitation) eriterativistic (grav			
and the real of complete decreases a product of the control of the			
		2000	
	d a serial laminges de antifera (time to a traction and extra from a various conference and extra from a conference and the serial from the serial from a various and the serial from the seri		
			an ann ann an Aireann an an Aireann an Airean
steer ook Oor-maansiis saakka ee is in seedhaan ee oorstleen voor oo S	animati interna et de metante de dema es estante e el materio de el debito monera internacional dello de habitats e entre escribio della	eli pagaman, menganjan ang mga mgagapat di gamanan a menganan manan a mengan at mengengan ang mga mga mga mga Mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mga m	
version and community as the state of the same of the same and the state of the state of the state of the same of			
Acceptance of the control of the con		gan kestilik dinakanninggan kena elimpi inegrapian padan meneriman enterminen enterminen menerima meneriman m	
		and a supplication to the particle products of the second control	
	mantianani o transa. 1954 ila sente santo da santena a palamentita y é trans ser panto e como tentro e como como	and any open common to the common of the com	
	Complete control of a photocol in advance of the first form of the control of the		
era in the special control of the second second second second	AND THE STATE OF THE SECOND SE	and the sime Meter is retrieved, when more an application of the state	
	and a support of the	entral production of the control of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
		Tot	al \$ 260 - =

Ross Ballard

Candidate Name

Trustee for Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
			Zeso
***************************************			10
reprincipa di Lanco (La y reprincipa di Santo de Carlo di La Carlo Carlo di Santo di Santo di Santo di Santo d			
		and the second s	
connectivitie to extinue to constitue of territory			
eric School of the School of t			

000 pp			
ti etaisaati, aasta kunneele kunneele ka kunneele ka kunneele ka kunneele ka kunneele ka kunneele ka kunneele k			
n consult south a real various secures a			

- Company of the Comp			
161 - 164 magyar a dari 162 x 666600 000 000 000			
	The state of the s		
era de marina aprimo e o incomo abronologado			
40-013-0-000-0-11-10-0-1-0-2000-0-400-0			
And the second control of the second control			
	Annual control of the		#0.000.000.000 For the contract of the contrac
			0.0. and the 2000 to 0.000 to
name (manager) and analysis and		Constitution of the Consti	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
		the second of th	0 to 100
······································			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
			al \$ Zero



CANDIDA	TE NAME
	OFFICE
	PARTY

Paul E White
Trustee Benchland Water District

Please check	the appropriate report being filed:
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total campaign expenses	- Januari Barani kan sangan kangangan kan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sanga	\$0.00	\$0.00
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$0.00	\$0.00

I do hereby certify that, t	o the best of my knowledg tivities, all receipts and exp	e, the information pro	vided on this rep	ort is a full and accur	ate reporting of
my campaign financial ac	QOSI	_and ending0	25 3	2021	and that
there are no bills or oblig	ations outstanding and unp	paid except as set forth	in this report.		
Date CCT a	2 <i>5 2021</i> Signa	ature Paul	Eurl	C	

Paul E White

Candidate Name

Trustee Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
			\$ 900
0,400 - 30,400 (00) april 400 (1) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	an dage real conditions and the second residence makes and one of the second conditions and the second conditions and the second conditions are also become a condition of the second conditions and the second conditions are also become a condition of the second conditions are also become a conditi	20 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
e dage on a gar amaza da ser a sastrar com como de seguina.	Angeline, it will remain our results of the extra portunities of the ex		
maramenta puncha antigo antigo de la capación		and the second of the second o	was to the control of
econocio de la compansión	and the second property of the second		
11 (w . 1 ()		Annual Control of the	
AND	AND CANDED THE RESERVE AND A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		to application of the control of the
	k government figger og er mer er stadt known die opper singe in Kiesia (** onder either ditterbuter). Dit	and <mark>green and the comment of the co</mark>	and the second second second second second
and the second second second second second second		and providing a contribute of American Medical Contribution (Medical Contribution (Medic	
			AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
			and the second s
	о с страно также дополняють в техновической долго мостинальной дост 1 400 000 м м дополняють дост до 10 м город Потрановать при		
	anakasa ar sangka saya sakaraha sa badan aras ar sanan sakara namatan sana sanan sanan sakara sakara sakara sa		
A SHARLER BASE OF BUILDING A PROPERTY OF THE P	e. 1 may 100 and a seguina (100 a 100 and 100	and the second s	And the second s
	e parametris e e como esta en Stantino mentido termino. Sente esta person deputa deputa de presenta en como esta en decembra.		er og skriveter og gjegger værer er er skrivet og skriveter og er værer er
	Commission of the control of the con	maniference i communication de la maniference della maniference de	
an ann an an an an ann an an an an an an	and the second s	and the second	na ng aga mana ay at ta at ta an
		and displaced and process to change to the service of the complete of the control	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	n nigagitara ning da ay solutang pemak samata kanggara nakagan gabupa kanggantan da da bang pinin a silah an s	gen der en grang in vang de de statele en en en van van de en	and a produce sport on a special production of the special production
	and the second security of the second	and the state of t	
	erane esta anti-sala especialisti i da escentra este especial appropriata a constituidad este este especialista	and proprieties and the same and an experience of the state of the same than the same. The besides a same as a	Spine Committee
		and distributions the management of the statement and the contract of the statement of the	
ger angung province da angun da distribución de	ente conservamente de la companya de la conservación de la conservación de la conservación de la conservación		
and the VAR MALINES A CONSTRUCTION A CONSTRUCTION	na magada, milian magada aga aga aga aga aga aga aga aga ag	Section (1) the section (1) the section of the sect	
and the same and t		andigas survivas erikas erikas erikas kantanas kantanas kantanas kantanas kantanas kantanas erikas erikas erik	V
	and the second of the second of the second	tan kananan manan menandah sementah sementah sementah sementah sementah sementah sementah sementah sementah se	and the second s
one service in the service of the se			Color of the second color of the second color of the second secon
	and the second	and the control of th	. pr
	The second secon		
		the property of the second of	
	en alan andre parte de la completa en la completa en el completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa del la c	and the second	
and the second s	magayyya aranga ya wasan aranga a	Anna and the second	District Constitution Constitution Constitution
many the second or record to the		Annual Committee of the	
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
Control of the Contro		Tot	

Paul E White

Candidate Name

Trustee Benchland Water District

Office

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount $O(100)$
			10,00
and the second s	Note: and services and control of the control of th		
		anne o commune de comme de actividade de la comme de actividad de la comme de actividad de actividad de activid	200703.05 = 1 M. N. M.
and the sign and t		and the second of the second control of the second of the	and the second s
per constant and statement of the constant specific		all the character and analysis and a security property of the contract of the security of the contract of the	
according to the contract of the second seco		. Salays of the contract of th	
		The state of the s	
		an en en transport de transport de la proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la p	policy and a second
	a contraction and the contraction of the contractio	and the second of the second contract of the second of	
		a como en como escapación acomo los aprecios y en experio y acomo de acomo en como en como en como en en en esc	anguntassan an a
	1		
The state of the s			md
Andrew Control of the			
annes era magain in mhaill ann an ann an an an Aire ann an Air T		MAZ 1997-c vin s primerina i savezista i simuluturariya kilandiri saki indani ene eresticir. Situ shissila (is	
	gare, que para de agrecio en aprimeiro de sinciencia de material entre escatare, de escata de escribidad de la	assumenten den frenten et er e <mark>n sekste men selven kommenten den er en sekste et er en en en en en en en en en e</mark>	and the second s
0-11-0-11-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	reconstruing a manerican color construing a designative and a surface of the surface of the surface and the su	and the control of th	34 \$2 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
k ex distance (we make administration of the first section)	na anna ann an t-ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann	en version i stata e i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	gan pandigang Santan Parkasana (1914-1914) Santan Managan (1914-1914) Santan (1914-1914)
general contraction of all the state of the		a seriar salay tarak selas samen aya man sagatan saman kenerara seriar kenerara aya ana kaneraran belam ana	and the second control of the second control
		anger sa manungan na manger - na managar sa panggan managan ang managan managan managan managan managan managa Managan sa managan managan sa managan sa managan managan managan managan managan managan managan managan manag	
		a danara e estas, en apartica a majara a majara danara danara da en en esta da a da esta danara da esta esta d	
			e apperature de la constantina de la c
	The state of the s		
		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	
		yer can sa sanon waxaa ahaa gaaraa ahaa ahaa sa sa kadan dagaalah ara aba araaba sa ahaa sa s	44 Grant 5 - 104 July 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
. ar samaran ana menang arawa arawa samara arawa a	and the second s		
		yddige, ei wellen syn i'r rei <mark>niggae Margelonddol i'r galan</mark> il yn y gaeth y gaeth y dyffol ar digledd ardd arthu y flan y flyn y gaeth y dyffol y dyffol ardd arthu y flyn	
	anni dimendrata na manda di dia manda di di manda di mand	palanta di seria di anta di an	
	50 m. shakarin sanan sana sana sana sana sana sana s		
	Control of the Contro	anne de la company de la compa	
		en enga estado de entre en en	
	Company of the Compan		
	and the second section of the second section of the second		
		Tota	1 \$ 0,00



CANDIDATE NAME OFFICE PARTY

Justen Smith
Trustee for Benchland Water

Trustee for Benchland Water District
Unaffiliated

Please check the appropriate report being filed: × prior to convention. After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election. Primary Election. Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately General Election.

REPORT	THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions \$	\$0.00	0 \$0.00
Total campaign expenses	\$0.00 \$663.30	0 \$663.30
s report. (cannot have a	\$0.00 \$0.00	00 (\$663.30)

: 5

campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning June 30_ I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my and unpaid except as set forth in this report. __and ending __ November 3 2021 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding

Date

10/20/21 Signature

: 3

1.5

: 5

. 3

: 5

13

: 3

Justen Smith	Candidate Name
and \	Office
	Political Party

Justen Smith		Candidate Name	
Trustee for Ber	Trustee for Benchland Water District	Office	
Unaffiliated		Political Party	
Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
6/30/21	Wright Signs Inc.	Purchase of campaign signs	\$599
10/1/21	Home Depot	Supplies to put up campaign signs	\$64.30
леник үү үчөө үү үн айда үү үчө айда үү үчө айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айдагаа айд Эний үү үчөө үү үчөө үчөө үү үчөө үчөө үчөө			
			1 6 663 30
. >			2000

: 5

5.5